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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Physics), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.
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16

18

17

15

15

14

16

16
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18BSPY001

18BSPY003

18BSPY007

18BSPY008

18BSPY009

18BSPY011

18BSPY012

18BSPY013
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KAUSHIKI PRIYA

VINITA KUMARI

MANU PRIYA SHARMA

SHWETA KUMARI
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Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Physics), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.
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PRITI RANI
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NIHARIKA BHARTI

ANJALI SINGH
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LALIMA

NEERU NEELAM EKKA
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SANJANA KUMARI
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Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Physics), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
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Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
s
u
l
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100

401040/30

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

29
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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NO.
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75

44

66

52

63

71

48

62

59

48

47

58

59

52

54

31

53

39

45

53

30

48

41

34

32

43

45

34

41

13

13

13

18

18

18

14

18

14

15

15

14

18

13

18BSPY045

18BSPY046

18BSPY049

18BSPY051

18BSPY052

18BSPY053

18BSPY055

18BSPY056

18BSPY057

18BSPY058

18BSPY059

18BSPY060

18BSPY061

18BSPY062

18BSPY045

18BSPY046

18BSPY049

18BSPY051

18BSPY052

18BSPY053

18BSPY055

18BSPY056

18BSPY057

18BSPY058

18BSPY059

18BSPY060

18BSPY061

18BSPY062

ANJANA BHAGAT

LAXMI MAHATO

BUSHRA SADAF

Anshu Kumari

AANCHAL SINGH

POOJA KACHHAP

YASHODA KUMARI

ASHA KUMARI SAHU

JYOTI HANS

BABITA KUMARI

LAXMI PANDEY

STUTI KUMARI

SHIVANGI KUMARI

RESHMI TIRKEY
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C

A

B+

C

C
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B+

B
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47

50

38

46

50

41

43

41

45
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15

16
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14
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A

A
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49
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49

37

45

52

43

30

55

35

44

45

45
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15
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Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Physics), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
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u
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t
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Pass
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Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University
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100
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Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry
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Chemistry
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55
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75

47

56

46

62

56

49

51

66

56

57

58

51

53

61

32

41

33

47

40

34

37

52

45

46

41

35

39

46
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15

13

15

16
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18BSPY063

18BSPY064

18BSPY066

18BSPY067

18BSPY068
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18BSPY075

18BSPY076

18BSPY077
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18BSPY080
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18BSPY072

18BSPY073

18BSPY074

18BSPY075

18BSPY076

18BSPY077

18BSPY079

18BSPY080

NIDHI KUMARI

ADITI PANDEY

DIVYA KUMARI

REENA ORAON

ASHFI KHATOON

SAPNA KUMARI MAHLI

VISHNU PRIYA

AKANKSHA DIYA

AKANSHA KUMARI

SONAM KUMARI

ADITI DWIVEDI

JYOTI KUMARI

NIKKY KUMARI

VINITA KANCHAN

Session : 2018-2021

E
.
S
.
E
.

R
e
m
a
r
k
s

C

B+

C

A

B+

C

B

A

B+

B+

B+

B

B

A

62 A

58 B+

68 A

63 A

59 B+

76 A+

68 A

75 A+

68 A

71 A

65 A

73 A

62 A

69 A

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

60

64

58

63

62

58

58

61

59

62

63

53

61

64

44

49

42

48

47

43

41

45

44

46

47

38

46

48

16

15
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45
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16

15

14

14

17

16

14

14

14

17

17

16

E
.
S
.
E
.

A

A

B+

B+

B+

C

A

A

B+

B+

C

A

A

B+

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
1

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

48

42

53

49

45

61

54

59

53

57

50

57

47

55

E
.
S
.
E
.

T
o
t
a
l

Date of Issue:

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
2

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
3

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
4

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

25

1040/30

100/
75

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

S2_GE/Cr.6 S3_GE/Cr.6 S4_GE/Cr.6

14

16

15

14

14

15

14

16

15

14

15

16

15

14

Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019



Tabulator 1 Controller of ExaminationsTabulator 2

Marks% G.P Grade

>=90

>=75

>=60

>=55

10

9

8

7

O

A+

A

B+

>=50

>=45

>=40

<40

6

5

4

0

B

C

P

F

*E.S.E.=End Semester Examination

Date of Result :

09 April 2024
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Physics), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
s
u
l
t

Subject Combination

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

40

G
r
a
n
d
 

T
o
t
a
lROLLNO

&
REG NO.

248

226

217

240

239

204

222

195

205

239

212

222

228

221

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

TR SHEET

100

401040/30

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

SL
NO.

100/
75

58

48

50

56

66

47

52

45

45

62

44

46

51

45

43

32

36

41

51

32

41

32

31

48

30

31

37

30

15

16

14

15

15

15

11

13

14

14

14

15

14

15

18BSPY081

18BSPY082

18BSPY083

18BSPY084

18BSPY086

18BSPY087

18BSPY088

18BSPY089

18BSPY091

18BSPY092

18BSPY093

18BSPY094

18BSPY096

18BSPY098

18BSPY081

18BSPY082

18BSPY083

18BSPY084

18BSPY086

18BSPY087

18BSPY088

18BSPY089

18BSPY091

18BSPY092

18BSPY093

18BSPY094

18BSPY096

18BSPY098

RESHMA KUMARI

BASANTI PURTY

KHUSHBOO KUMARI

JAYSHREE

SHALINI RATAN

SHYAMA KUMARI

PALLAVI KUMARI

MANISHA KUMARI

RASHMI KUMARI

SHIKHA TIRKEY

BELA KUSHUM BHAGAT

JULI KISPOTTA

JYOTI KUMARI

ANIMA GARI

Session : 2018-2021

E
.
S
.
E
.

R
e
m
a
r
k
s

B+

C

B

B+

A

C

B

C

C

A

P

C

B

C

70 A

66 A

62 A

66 A

55 B+

56 B+

64 A

45 C

52 B

66 A

58 B+

65 A

67 A

65 A

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

63

62

56

59

63

55

60

56

60

63

50

53

64

64

46

45

43

44

47

42

45

40

45

47

34

37

47

48

17

17

13

15

16

13

15

16

15

16

16

16

17

16

E
.
S
.
E
.

A

A

B+

B+

A

B+

A

B+

A

A

B

B

A

A

S1_GE/Cr.6

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

57

50

49

59

55

46

46

49

48

48

60

58

46

47

42

34

34

43

40

33

30

34

32

33

44

43

32

32

15

16

15

16

15

13

16

15

16

15

16

15

14

15

E
.
S
.
E
.

B+

B

C

B+

B+

C

C

C

C

C

A

B+

C

C

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
1

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

55

50

46

50

40

43

49

30

38

53

44

51

53

51

E
.
S
.
E
.

T
o
t
a
l

Date of Issue:

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
2

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
3

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
4

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

25

1040/30

100/
75

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

S2_GE/Cr.6 S3_GE/Cr.6 S4_GE/Cr.6

15

16

16

16

15

13

15

15

14

13

14

14

14

14

Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019



Tabulator 1 Controller of ExaminationsTabulator 2

Marks% G.P Grade

>=90

>=75

>=60

>=55

10

9

8

7

O

A+

A

B+

>=50

>=45

>=40

<40

6

5

4

0

B

C

P

F

*E.S.E.=End Semester Examination

Date of Result :

09 April 2024
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Physics), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
s
u
l
t

Subject Combination

Pass

Pass

Pass

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

40

G
r
a
n
d
 

T
o
t
a
lROLLNO

&
REG NO.

238

237

221

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

TR SHEET

100

401040/30

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

71

72

73

SL
NO.

100/
75

51

55

51

34

38

34

17

17

17

18BSPY099

18BSPY100

18BSPY101

18BSPY099

18BSPY100

18BSPY101

SWETA SHIVANI

ARADHYA KUMARI

SAUMYA SINHA

Session : 2018-2021

E
.
S
.
E
.

R
e
m
a
r
k
s

B

B+

B

66 A

60 A

63 A

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

64

65

56

49

49

40

15

16

16

E
.
S
.
E
.

A

A

B+

S1_GE/Cr.6

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

57

57

51

43

43

38

14

14

13

E
.
S
.
E
.

B+

B+

B

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
1

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

51

45

51

E
.
S
.
E
.

T
o
t
a
l

Date of Issue:

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
2

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
3

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
4

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

25

1040/30

100/
75

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

S2_GE/Cr.6 S3_GE/Cr.6 S4_GE/Cr.6

15

15

12

Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019


